1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� C1066_X1_760_VAC_Y1_500_VAC • 10/25/22
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
KEMET’s 900, encapsulated radial leaded ceramic disc
capacitors are specifically designed for interference-
suppression AC line filtering applications. Having

4 Lead length of 20.0 mm minimum only available for straight leads.
5 Lead length for ammo pack packaging is defined by the H and H0 dimensions in Table 3.
Ordering Information
C9 6 1 U 222 M W W D A A 7317
Ceramic
Series
Body
Diameter
Lead
Spacing1 Spec.
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Dielectric/
Temp. Char.
Design
Lead
 Config.1
Failure
Rate
Packaging
(C-Spec)
C9 =
Ceramic
900
1 = 8.0 mm
2 = 9.0 mm
3 = 10.0 mm
5 = 12.0 mm
6 = 13.0 mm
7 = 14.0 mm
8 = 15.0 mm
1 =
10.0 mm
U =
Safety
Two
significant
digits and
number of
zeroes
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
W =
X1 760
VAC/
Y1 500
VAC
Y = Y5P
W = Y5U
D =
Disc
A = Straight
B = Vertical
Kink
C = Outside
Kink
A =
N/A
See

Radial Leaded Ceramic Disc Capacitors
Safety Standard Recognized, C900, Encapsulated, AS Type, X1 760 VAC/Y1 500 VAC (Industrial Grade)
Table 1 – Product Ordering Codes and Ratings
Dielectric/
Temp.
Char.
KEMET
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Dimensions (mm) Lead Spacing
Body
Diameter
(Maximum)
Body
Thickness
(Maximum)
Lead
Diameter
Bulk
Packaging
Ammo
Packaging
Y5P
C911U101KWYD(1)A(2) 100 pF
±10%
8.0
7.0 0.55±0.05 10 mm
C911U151KWYD(1)A(2) 150 pF 8.0
C911U221KWYD(1)A(2) 220 pF 8.0
C911U331KWYD(1)A(2) 330 pF 8.0
C921U471KWYD(1)A(2) 470 pF 9.0
C931U561KWYD(1)A(2) 560 pF 10.0
C931U681KWYD(1)A(2) 680 pF 10.0
C951U102KWYD(1)A(2) 1,000 pF 12.0